
Fall Events 3-2
Day	 Time	 Event	 Location

Sunday, September 10	 9am	 Back to School Blessings	 Trinity Church 
	 10–11am	 Trinity Youth 101	 Trinity Commons 
 	 2:30–3:30pm	 Trinity Youth 101	 Trinity Commons

Monday–Friday, September 11–15	 3–5pm	 Trinity Afterschool Welcome Week	 Trinity Commons

Monday, September 18	 2:30–6pm	 Afterschool Kick-Off	 Trinity Commons

Wednesday, September 20	 6–8pm	 Youth Group Kick-Off	 Trinity Commons

Sunday, September 24	 10–11am	 Taizé Info Session	 Trinity Commons

Wednesday, September 27	 6–8pm	 Youth Group (Taizé Info Session)	 Trinity Commons

Sunday, October 1 	 1–2:30pm	 History Fellows Documentary Screening	 Trinity Commons 		
	 4pm	 Blessing of the Animals	 Trinity Church

Sunday, November 5	 9am	 Enrollment of Confirmands	 Trinity Church

Wednesday, December 13	 4–6pm	 Afterschool Holiday Open House	 Trinity Commons 
	 6–8pm	 Youth Group Holiday Celebration	 Off-site TBD

2023 | September–December   
Youth Group Program Calendar

Bible & Bagels  
Sundays, 10–11am | Trinity Commons

October 1 
October 8 
October 15   No Bible & Bagels 
October 22 
October 29

November 5 
November 12 
November 19 
November 26

December 3 
December 10

Youth Group 
Wednesdays, 6–8pm | Trinity Commons
October 4 
October 11 
October 18 
October 25

November 1 
November 8  	 No Youth Group 
November 15 	 Youth Group & Grocery Packing 
November 22 	 No Youth Group 
November 29

 December 6 	 Youth Group & Grocery Packing

Fall Youth Retreat  
Friday–Sunday | October 13–15  
Trinity Retreat Center  
Registration Opens: September 10  
Registration Deadline: October 2

Youth Confirmation 
Sunday, May 19  | Trinity Church 
Registration Opens: September 10  
Registration Deadline: October 2

Taize Pilgrimage 
February 15–25, 2024 | France 
Registration Opens: September 24  
Registration Deadline: November 6



2024 | January–June   
Youth Group Program Calendar

Bible & Bagels  
Sundays, 10–11am | Trinity Commons

January 14 
January 21 
January 28

February 4 
February 11 
February 18	 No Bible & Bagels 
February 25	 No Bible & Bagels

March 3 
March 10 
March 11 
March 17	 No Bible & Bagels 
March 24 	No Bible & Bagels 
March 31 	 No Bible & Bagels

April 7 
April 14 
April 21 
April 8

May 5 
May 12

Youth Group 
Wednesdays, 6–8pm | Trinity Commons

January 10 
January 17 
January 24 
January 31

February 7 
February 14 
February 21	 No Youth Group 
February 14 
February 28	 No Youth Group

March 6 
March 13 
March 20 	No Youth Group 
March 27 	No Youth Group

April 3  	 No Youth Group 
April 10 	 No Youth Group 
April 17 
April 24 	 No Youth Group

May 1 
May 8 
May 15 
May 22 
May 29

June 5

Taizé Pilgrimage 
February 15–25 | France
Registration Opens: September 24, 2023  
Registration Deadline: November 6, 2023

Spring Youth Retreat  
March 15–17 | Friday–Sunday 
Trinity Retreat Center  
Registration Opens: February 11 
Registration Deadline: March 4

Spring Events 3-2
Day	 Time	 Event	 Location

Monday, January 8	 2:30–6pm	 Afterschool Resumes	 Trinity Commons

Sunday, March 24–Sunday March 31		  Holy Week and Easter	 Trinity Church

Sunday, May 19	 11:15am	 Pentecost—Youth Confirmation	 Trinity Church

Sunday, May 26		  Trinity Sunday	 Trinity Church

Wednesday, June 5	 6–8pm	 Last Youth Group of the Year	 Off-site TBD

Sunday, June 9	 6pm	 Senior Evensong	 Trinity Church

Wednesday, June 12	 5–7pm	 Summer Celebration	 Trinity Commons

Sunday, June 30		  Pride Sunday	 TBD


